








G9729 Parts Breakdown 700 Series

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

701 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 20 744 PRP49M ROLL PIN 5 X 25

702 P9729702 TAPERED PIN 5 X 25 745 P9729745 PIN

703 P9729703 END PLATE B 746 P9729746 PIVOT ARM

704 P9729704 TABLE 747 P9729747 STOP PIN

705 P9249002 OILER 6 748 P9729748 PIVOT

706 P9729706 END PLATE 749 P9729749 SPACERE

707 P9729707 LOCKING SCREW 750 P9729750 SPACER B

710 PS19M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 6 751 P9729751 GEAR

711 P9729711 HANDLE 752 PRP20M ROLL PIN 4 X 22

712 PWO02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 753 P9729753 SPACER C

713 P9729713 HANDWHEEL 12 X 100 754 P9729754 SHAFT PINION

715 P9729715 SPRING PIECE 757 P9729757 LATHE CHUCK KEY
718 P9729718 SPANNER NUT M14 X 1.5 758 PKO5M KEY 4X4X10

719 P51102 THRUST BEARING 51102 759 P9729759 GEAR

720 P9729720 SPACER A 760 P9729760 APRON

721 P9729721 GEAR 761 PSS06M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
722 PK102M KEY 4X4X 18 763 P9729763 BEVEL GEAR

723 P9729723 T-KEY 764 PS03M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 8
724 P9729724 CROSSFEED SCREW 765 PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM
725 P9729725 CROSS FEED NUT 766 P9729766 PULL-PUSH KNOB

726 P9729726 ADJUST SCREW 767 PWO6M FLAT WASHER 12MM
727 P9729727 TABLE GIB 768 P9729768 GEAR

728 P9729728 CARRIAGE GIB 769 P9729769 SHAFT

729 PSS03M SET SCREW M6-1 X 8 770 P9729770 DIAL SEAT B

730 P9729730 TAPER PIN 5X25 771 P9729771 BRASS BUSHING

731 P9729731 CARRIAGE 772 P9729772 SHAFT

732 PSS06M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 16 773 P9729773 GEAR

733 PSS14M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 12 774 PRO3M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM
734 P9729734 PIN 776 PR17M EXT RETAINING RING 26 MM
735 P9729735 LOCK STUD 778 P9729778 RIVET

736 P9729736 LOCK HANDLE 779 P9729779 SCALE PLATE

737 P9729737 HANDLE M6-1 X 32 780 P9729780 LABEL PLATE

738 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8 781 P9729781 LABEL PLATE

739 P9729739 COMPRESSION SPRING 782 PSB68M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 8
740 P4015Z7142 STEEL BALL 6.5 783 P9729783 COVER PLATE

741 P9729741 HANDLE SEAT 784 P9729784 LARGE DIAL

742 P9729742 HANDLE M6-1 X 50 785 P9729785 SHAFT

743 P9729743 ECCENTRIC WHEEL

G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill

-67-



G9729 Apron Assembly

763

-68- G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill



G9729 Parts Breakdown T Series

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

T201 [P9729T201 THREAD DIAL SEAT T706 |P9729T706 BASE

T202 |P9729T202 SHAFT T707 |P9729T707 RIVET

T203 |P9729T203 INDICATOR PLATE T708 |P9729T708 SCALE

T204 |P9729T204 PHLP HD SCREW M4-.7 X 12 T709 |P9729T709 VICE

T205 |P9729T205 GEAR T710 |P9729T710 VICE JAW

T206 |P9729T206 SET SCREW M5-.8 X 8 T711  [PSB68M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 8
T207 |P9729T207 RIVET T712 |P9729T712 HANDLE M8-1.25 X 25
T208 [PCAP30M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 45 T713 |PRPO2M ROLL PIN3 X 16

T501 |P9729T501 STEADY REST CENTER FRAME T714 |P9729T714 SPANNER NUT M10-1.5
T501-1|P9729T501-1 |STEADY REST ASSEMBLY T715 |P9729T715 DIAL SEAT

T502 |P9729T502 STDY REST CNTR FRAME HEAD T716 |P9729T716 SPRING PIECE

T503 |P9729T503 KNOB M8-1.25 T717 |P9729T717 DIAL

T504 |PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM T718 |P9729T718 SCREW SET

T505 |P9729T505 LOCKING BOLT T719 |P9249002 OILER 6

T506 |P9729T506 COTTER PIN6 X 20 T720 [PSBO1M CAP SCREW M6-1 x 16
T507 |PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM T721  |PK97M KEY 4 X4 X 14

T508 |P9729T508 LOCKING PIN T722 |P9729T722 LEAD SCREW TR12
T509 |P9729T509 BRASS HEAD T723 |P9729T723 LEAD NUT 12-1.75
T510 |P9729T510 FINGER SLEEVE T724 |P9729T724 ANGLE RULE

T511 |P9729T511 ADJUSTING BOLT T725 |P9729T725 MOBILE JAW

T512 |P9729333 KNOB M8-1.25 X 32 T727 |PSBO3M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 8
T513 |PRPO2M ROLL PIN3 X 16 T728 [PSS05M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 10
T514 [PSS64M SET SCREW M6-1 X 15 T729 |P9729T729 GIB

T515 |PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1 T730 |P9729T730 T-BOLT M10-1.5 X 100
T516 [PSB44M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 28 T731 |P9729T731 TOOL BASE

T517 |PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM T732 |P9729T732 COMPRESSION SPRING
T518 |P9729T518 CHOCK T733 |P9729T733 POSITIONER

T519 |P9729T519 KNURLED SCREW T734 |P9729T734 TOOL POST

T606 |P9729T606 FOLLOW REST FRAME T735 |P9729T735 TOOL POST SCR M8-1.25 X 25
T606-1/P9729T606-1 |FOLLOW REST ASSEMBLY T736 |PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
T610 |PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM T737 |P9729T737 HANDLE HUB

T611 [PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30 T738 |P9729T738 HANDLE

T701  |PNO2M HEX NUT M10-1.5 T739 |P9729T739 HANDLE KNOB M10-1.5 X 32
T702 |PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM T740 |P9729T740 T-BOLT M8-1.25

T703 |P9729T703 T BOLTS M10-1.5 T741 |PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

T704 |PFH25M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 12 T742 |PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM
T705 |P9729T705 SQUARE KEY

G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill

-69-



-70-

T512

G9729 Rests Assemblies

G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill



G9729 Compound Assembly

Al
—
N~
[

T727 T728

T703
\T705
N T704

T711

710

@,

G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill

71-



G9729 Tailstock Assembly
924\ \

925

-72- G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill



G9729 Parts Breakdown 900 Series

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

901 P9729901 TAILSTOCK 921 P9729921 STUD M10-1.5 X 40

902 P9729902 T-KEY 922 P9729922 SPACER

903 P9729903 TAILSTOCK NUT 923 P9729923 HANDLE HUB

904 P9729904 TAILSTOCK BARREL 924 P9729924 HANDLE

905 PSS52M SET SCREW M4-.7 X 8 925 P9729925 HANDLE KNOB M10-1.5
906 P9729906 TAILSTOCK SCREW 926 P9249002 OILER 6

907 PKO5M KEY 4 X4 X 10 927 PSS39M SET SCREW M10-1.5 X 50
908 P9729908 SPACER 928 P9729928 LOCATING KEY

909 PRP35M ROLL PIN5X 10 929 PFH37M FLAT HD SCR M5-.8 X 25
912 P9729912 DIAL 930 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM

913 P9729913 DIAL SEAT 931 PB31M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 40
914 P9729914 SPRING PIECE 933 P9729933 QUILL SCALE

915 P9729915 HANDWHEEL 12 X 100 934 P9729934 RIVET

916 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 935 P9729935 LABEL

917 P9729917 ACORN NUT M10-1.5 936 P9729936 CARRIAGE SCALE

918 P9729918 HANDLE 937 P9729937 SHOULDER BOLT M8-1.25 X 55
919 P9729919 LOCKING PAD (LOWER) 938 P9729938 SCALE POINTER

920 P9729920 LOCKING PAD (UPPER)

G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill

-73-




WARRANTY AND RETURNS

Grizzly Industrial, Inc. warrants every product it sells for a period of 1 year to the original purchaser from
the date of purchase. This warranty does not apply to defects due directly or indirectly to misuse, abuse,
negligence, accidents, repairs or alterations or lack of maintenance. This is Grizzly’s sole written warranty
and any and all warranties that may be implied by law, including any merchantability or fitness, for any par-
ticular purpose, are hereby limited to the duration of this written warranty. We do not warrant or represent
that the merchandise complies with the provisions of any law or acts unless the manufacturer so warrants.
In no event shall Grizzly’s liability under this warranty exceed the purchase price paid for the product and
any legal actions brought against Grizzly shall be tried in the State of Washington, County of Whatcom.

We shall in no event be liable for death, injuries to persons or property or for incidental, contingent, special,
or consequential damages arising from the use of our products.

To take advantage of this warranty, contact us by mail or phone and give us all the details. We will then
issue you a “Return Number,” which must be clearly posted on the outside as well as the inside of the
carton. We will not accept any item back without this number. Proof of purchase must accompany the
merchandise.

The manufacturers reserve the right to change specifications at any time because they constantly strive to
achieve better quality equipment. We make every effort to ensure that our products meet high quality and
durability standards and we hope you never need to use this warranty.

Please feel free to write or call us if you have any questions about the machine or the manual.

Thank you again for your business and continued support. We hope to serve you again soon.

-74- G9729 Combination Lathe/Mill



CUT ALONG DOTTED LINE

Grizzly WARRANTY CARD

Industrial, Inc.

Name

Street

City State Zip
Phone # Email Invoice #
Model # Order # Serial #

The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.

1. How did you learn about us?
Advertisement Friend Catalog
Card Deck Website Other:

2. Which of the following magazines do you subscribe to?

Cabinet Maker Popular Mechanics Today’s Homeowner
Family Handyman Popular Science Wood

Hand Loader Popular Woodworking Wooden Boat

Handy Practical Homeowner Woodshop News
Home Shop Machinist Precision Shooter Woodsmith

Journal of Light Cont. Projects in Metal Woodwork

Live Steam RC Modeler Woodworker West
Model Airplane News Rifle Woodworker’s Journal
Modeltec Shop Notes Other:

Old House Journal Shotgun News

3. What is your annual household income?

$20,000-$29,000 $30,000-$39,000 $40,000-$49,000
$50,000-$59,000 $60,000-$69,000 $70,000+
4. What is your age group?
20-29 30-39 40-49
50-59 60-69 70+

5. How long have you been a woodworker/metalworker?
0-2 Years 2-8 Years 8-20 Years 20+ Years

6. How many of your machines or tools are Grizzly?

0-2 3-5 6-9 10+
7. Do you think your machine represents a good value? Yes No
8. Would you recommend Grizzly Industrial to a friend? Yes No

9. Would you allow us to use your name as a reference for Grizzly customers in your area?
Note: We never use names more than 3 times. Yes No

10. Comments:




FOLD ALONG DOTTED LINE

Grizziy

Industrial, Inc.

GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
P.O. BOX 2069
BELLINGHAM, WA 98227-2069

Place
Stamp
Here

FOLD ALONG DOTTED LINE

Send a Grizzly Catalog to a friend:

Name
Street
City State Zip

TAPE ALONG EDGES--PLEASE DO NOT STAPLE







WEBSITE

Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® - Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!

Visit Our Website Today And Discover Why
Grizzly® Is The Industry Leader!

] B

il

I AMERICAN
VISA MasterCard @ o EXPRESS






